
HVLA Watercraft Entry/Inspection Contacts List 
 

Name Email Phone # Remarks 

Bill Allen ballen@coinmachcorp.com 402-894-1051  

Martin Apprich martin.r.apprich@gmail.com 402-690-3638 
402-912-6216 

Boat Sticker Requests 

Jerry Anderson jerryanderson3512@gmail.com 402-379-4189 Weekdays 9-5 

Jacob Betsworth jbetsworth@hotmail.com 402-990-3902  

Chris Ekeler chris@pillarfinancialmortgage.com 402-714-0889  

Jeff Ginn hvlapresident@gmail.com 651-233-7092 HVLA President 

Rich Kuper hvlatreasurerne@gmail.com 402-850-8708 HVLA Treasurer 

Chad Mayland spunkdog1@cox.net 402-669-0988 
402-331-3269 

 

Chase Mayland  402-331-3269  

Scott Marsden sjmarsden12@gmail.com 531-210-8955  

Bob Shaffer shafferpainting@cox.net 402-677-1184  

Dave Stangl dstangl@icloud.com 909-721-0919  

Jeff Wilson hvlavicepresident@gmail.com 
jawilly34@gmail.com 

402-657-2138 HVLA Vice President 
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